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ACA Campus Coordinators
Ready to apply? Your ACA Campus Coordinator is looking forward to  
hearing from you. 

Andrews University
Dr. Sonia Badenas
badenas@andrews.edu 

La Sierra University 
Dr. Carlos Parra
cparra@lasierra.edu

Avondale Adventist University
Kalvin Dever
Kalvin.Dever@avondale.edu.au

Oakwood University 
Professor Sofia Wolhein
swolhein@oakwood.edu

Burman University
Dr. Adam D. Kiš 
adamkis@burmanu.ca

Pacific Union College
Dr. Sylvia Rasi Gregorutti
srasi@puc.edu

Kettering College
Dr. Scott Bennie
Scott.Bennie@kc.edu

Southern Adventist  
University 
Dr. Pierre Nzokizwa
pierren@southern.edu
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Southwestern Adventist 
University
Professor Elizabeth Bowser
bowsere@swau.edu

AdventHealth University
Antillean Adventist University 
Loma Linda University 
Contact the ACA office 
aca@nadadventist.org

Union College
Nancy Meier
nancy.meier@ucollege.edu

Walla Walla University
Dr. Cynthia Westerbeck 
Cynthia.Westerbeck@ 
wallawalla.edu

Washington Adventist 
University
Dr. Jonathan Scriven
jscriven@wau.edu
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